
MORTON JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL       

 
 

Daily Class Schedule 
2022-23 

 
Regular School Day 

Lunch A 
(missing 5A) 

Green Team &  
½ White Team 

Lunch B 
(missing 6A) 

½ White Team &  
½ Red Team 

Lunch C 
(missing 6C) 
Gray Team &  
½ Red Team 

1st 8:00-8:49 1st 8:00-8:49 1st 8:00-8:49 
2nd 8:53-9:37 2nd 8:53-9:37 2nd 8:53-9:37 
3rd 9:41-10:25 3rd 9:41-10:25 3rd 9:41-10:25 
4th 10:29-11:13 4th 10:29-11:13 4th 10:29-11:13 

A Lunch - 11:17-11:47 5th 11:17-12:01 5th 11:17-12:01 
5th 11:51-12:35 B Lunch – 12:05-12:35 6th 12:05-12:49 
6th 12:39-1:23 6th 12:39-1:23 C Lunch – 12:53-1:23 
7th 1:27-2:11 7th 1:27-2:11 7th 1:27-2:11 
8th 2:15-3:00 8th 2:15-3:00 8th 2:15-3:00 

 
1st Day of School & End of Quarters 
Dates Schedule  

Thu., Aug. 11 – 1st Day 1st Hour  8:00-8:22 
Fri., Oct. 14 – End 1st Q 2nd Hour  8:26-8:45 
Fri., Dec. 21 – End 2nd Q 3rd Hour  8:49-9:08 
Fri., Mar. 10 – End 3rd Q 4th Hour  9:12-9:31 
Mon., Jun 1* – Last Day 5th Hour  9:35-9:54 

 6th Hour  9:58-10:16 
7th Hour 10:20-10:38 
8th Hour  10:42-11:00 

*Thu., May 24 if no emergency days are used 
 

Leadership Academy / Early Release 
Dates Schedule 

Fri., Sept. 16 8:00 – 8:05 – Tribe Time 
8:09 – 8:30 – Assembly 
8:34 – 9:04 – Tribe Time 
9:08 – 9:38 – Lesson 1 (all) 
9:41 – 10:11 – CLAY Time (8th) / Lesson 2 (7th) 
10:14 – 10:44 – CLAY Time (7th) / Lesson 2 (8th) 
10:48 – 11:00 – Tribe Time 

 

Wed., Oct. 5 
Wed., Nov. 2 
Wed., Dec. 7 
Mon., Jan. 9 
Wed., Feb. 1 
Wed., Mar. 1 
Wed., Apr. 12 
Wed., May 3 

 


